

ATV Maine

(Alliance for Trail Vehicles of Maine)

Phone 207-316-4116 PO Box 2307 Bangor, ME 04402





Club M	1embership I	Form
New	Renewal _	<u></u>
Date://C	Check#	Total: \$
(New clubs joining after March 1st will re	eceive membershi	
Club Name:		
Mailing Address:		
Town/ State/ Zip:		
		:
County:		
Town(s) where trails are located:		
Total miles of club trails:I	Does your trail s	system allow dirt bikes:
Meeting Information:		
President:	Phone:	Email:
Vice President:	Phone:	E-mail:
Secretary:	Phone:	E-mail:
Treasurer:	Phone:	E-mail:
Trail Master:	Phone:	E-mail:
ATV Maine paperwork and E-mail co Name: Phone:		
	an Alternate Dire	ector to represent your club at the ATV
Director:	E-mail:	
(secondary ATV Maine E-mail Contact) Alternate:		
Signature of current President: X		

By signing, you agree that all the information above is correct, and your club and its members will abide by the By-Laws and Rules & Guidelines of ATV Maine.

Club Membership is \$30.00 per club plus \$10.00 per membership application, which includes family.

Membership cards and this form are due by June 1st with a check payable to ATV Maine, to the address above.